Olden Lane

Privacy Policy

This privacy policy applies to the personal information that Olden Lane LLC collects from or about you through this site. This privacy policy may be amended by Olden Lane LLC in the future. You should revisit this page from time to time to become familiar with any changes we make to this privacy policy.

This privacy policy does not apply to any website owned or operated by a third party that you visit through a link from this site. Olden Lane LLC recommends that you review carefully the privacy policy of any website that you link to from this site.

If you are using only the part of the Olden Lane LLC site that is available to the public, we do not collect any personally identifiable information from you on your use of that part of the site.

Olden Lane LLC does, however, collect information from or about you when you use any passwordprotected part of the site (for instance, when you are registering for a conference or to view a webcast). The information Olden Lane LLC collects may include your name, address, company, title, email address and other similar information. This information may be used by Olden Lane LLC to verify your identity and eligibility to receive certain products or services and to provide information to you about the products and services offered by Olden Lane LLC and its affiliates (for instance, future conferences) and to respond to any requests you make for information.

Olden Lane LLC will not sell any information about you obtained from this site to any third party or disclose such information to any marketing company. Olden Lane LLC may, however, provide such information to third party vendors who assist Olden Lane LLC in maintaining and operating this site or in facilitating the services provided to you via this site.

In addition, Olden Lane LLC may disclose information about you if required by law or regulation to do so (including information requested during routine regulatory reviews and examinations).